
Local Tutors 

These individuals  have contacted the Los Altos School District asking to be on a list describing their 

tutoring services.  Inclusion in this list does not imply endorsement of the tutor or their services by the 

PTA or the Los Altos School District.   

 

If you would like to add a local Tutor or Tutoring Service, please contact 

EganParentEd@eganschool.com. 

All Subjects 

Blakenbeckler, Lori  650-960-0340   

Krywe, Diane  408-615-9218   

Regedanz, Krista 650-248-0754 Krista@siliconvalleytutoring.com 

Rozier, Heidi  650-941-4042 

408-802-5817 

Rozier4@hotmail.com 

Schroeder, Laura 408-253-0509  

 

Art 

Babiszewska, Maya 415-424-0777 babiszewska@hotmail.com 

 

Consultants/Therapists 

Fagan, Maria  650-561-9875 marial37@yahoo.com 

Horgan, Mary 650-261-1518  

 

English/Language Arts 

Carlin, Kate 650-966-9629  

Davies, Gina (writing) 650-917-9306 ginadaviestutor@hotmail.com 

Fogel, Marilyn 650-941-1304  

Garcia, Janis 650-969-9417 

650-269-6401 

janisb.garcia@gmail.com 

Goodwin, Carrie 408-858-8155 goodwin_carrie@yahoo.com 

Leiburt, Burt 650-493-3747  

Pederson, Wes 650-949-4347 

860-748-8283 

wpederson@wesleyan.edu 

 

Perazzo, Kathy 650-966-9629  

Raskin, Barbara Joan 650-327-0389 strynyt@aol.com 

Regedanz, Krista 650-248-0754 Krista@siliconvalleytutoring.com 

Reitman, Toby 650-969-3902  

Richards, Trudi 650-851-4598  

Sheikhol, Gavin 540-886-8114  

Wilkening, Alexandra 650-941-5528  



English Language Learners    

Davies, Gina (writing) 650-917-9306 ginadaviestutor@hotmail.com 

Fogel, Marilyn 650-941-1304  

Reitman, Toby 650-969-3902  

Richards, Trudi 650-851-4598  

 

Foreign Languages 

Henry, Carrie (Spanish)  650-823-3160   

Moushian, Richard (French) 408-226-8470 richmoushian@hotmail.com 

Richards, Trudi (Spanish) 650-851-4598  

Sheikhol, Gavin (Spanish) 540-886-8114  

 

Math   

Agman, Smadar 650-962-0217 smadar@rp.com 

Bell, Julie 408-920-2622 

408-455-4500 

 

Bessler, Helen  650-941-2206 hmbess@pacbell.net 

Cristal, Dr. Edward 650-941-6551   

Desai, Archana  408-927-6758   

Fagan, Maria 650-561-9875 marial37@yahoo.com 

Faroozabadi, Reza  650-949-4369  

Gibson, Dee 650-948-0518  

Goodwin, Carrie  408-858-8155 goodwin_carrie@yahoo.com  

Haider, Ferman  650-464-3560 ferman.haider@gmail.com  

Kranz, Gene  408-712-0867 gene@siliconvalleytutoring.com 

Mandumula, Malini  650-941-7521  

Moushian, Richard 408-226-8470 richmoushian@hotmail.com 

Parks, Hsiaolei  650-254-2422 hparks@loyolaschool.org 

Patent, Steven 408-730-5939  

Pederson, Wes 650-949-4347 

860-748-8283 

wpederson@wesleyan.edu 

 

Perazzo, Kathy 650-966-9629  

Sheikhol, Gavin 540-886-8114  

 

Music 

Carlin, Kate  Fr. Horn, Trumpet  650-966-9629  

Chen, Lillian   Piano 650-856-3277  

Gustafson, Alison Piano, vocal 415-793-5977 alison.gustafson@gmail.com 

Levina, Elena Piano 650-862-6761 www.elenalevina.com 

Parke, Dennis   Trumpet 650-279-7139  

Spicer, Jeff Piano 408-893-4442  



Organization/Study Skills 

Cassou, Deborah  408-530-9007 debtutor@sbcglobal.net 

Fagan, Maria 650-561-9875 marial37@yahoo.com 

Goodwin, Carrie  408-858-8155 goodwin_carrie@yahoo.com  

Kranz, Gene  408-712-0867 gene@siliconvalleytutoring.com 

Regedanz, Krista 650-248-0754 Krista@siliconvalleytutoring.com 

Schroeder, Laura 408-253-0509  

 

Science 

Bell, Julie 408-920-2622 

408-455-4500 

 

Desai, Archana  408-927-6758  

Faroozabadi, Reza  650-949-4369  

Haider, Ferman  650-464-3560 Ferman.haider@gmail.com  

Kranz, Gene 408-712-0867 gene@siliconvalleytutoring.com 

Moushian, Richard 408-226-8470 richmoushian@hotmail.com 

Patent, Steven 408-730-5939  

Sheikhol, Gavin 540-886-8114  

 

Special Education 

Garcia, Janis  650-969-9417 

650-269-6401 

janisb.garcia@gmail.com  

Lemson, Aberta 650-961-6458   

Goodwin, Carrie  408-858-8155 goodwin_carrie@yahoo.com  

Rozier, Heidi  650-941-4042 

408-802-5817 

Rozier4@hotmail.com 

 

Social Studies/History 

Fogel, Marilyn  650-941-1304   

Haider, Ferman  650-464-3560 ferman.haider@gmail.com  

Raskin, Barbara Joan  650-327-0389 strynyt@aol.com  

Regedanz, Krista 650-248-0754 Krista@siliconvalleytutoring.com 

Wilkening, Alexandra 650-941-5528  

 


